
NAME Gibson, c. T. 

Commissioner of the State Division of 

Conciliation 

NATURE oath of office 

BOOK PAGE 

FilED Aug 18 l 944 FILE NO. 

12/3/47 (as Clarence T.) 

4/19/48 
6/2/48 
9/28/48 

Member Labor Conciliation Commission 
Member L.C.Comm. (Notice No.5990) 

" " " (Notice No.Al5"l) 
• • • (llot1oe Bo. 6566) 

4517 

4977 
5053 
5081 
6149 


