NAME Gi	lbson, C	• T.			<u> </u>		
	Commis	sioner	of t	the Stat	e Div	ision of	
Co	onciliat	ion					
NATURE Oa	th of o	ffice					
					BOOK	PAC	JE
	g 18 19					FILE NO.	4517
12/3/47		arence Labor		eiliatic	n Com	nission	4977
4/19/48 6/2 /48	Member "	L.C.C.	omm.	(Notice (Notice			5053 5081
9/28/48		11	-	(Notice			5149